You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
Integrated with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ DS1315EN-33+ Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DS1315EN-33+ Details PDF
DS1315EN-33+
Manufacturer Part Number: DS1315EN-33+
Manufacturer/Brand: Maxim Integrated
Part of Description: IC RTC PHANTOM PAR 20-TSSOP
Datasheets: DS1315EN-33+.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DS1315EN-33+
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC RTC PHANTOM PAR 20-TSSOP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Clock/Timing - Real Time
ClocksPart Status 100 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply, Battery 2.5 V ~ 3.7 V
Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Type Phantom Time Chip
Time Format HH:MM:SS:hh (12/24 hr)
Supplier Device Package 20-TSSOP
Series -
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Memory Size -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface Parallel
Features Leap Year
Detailed Description
Real Time Clock (RTC) IC Phantom Time Chip Parallel
20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)Date Format YY-MM-DD-dd
Current - Timekeeping (Max) 1.1mA @ 3.3V
Base Part Number DS1315
DS1315E-56
DS
DS1315E-56 DS
DS1315EN-33+T&R
Maxim Integrated
IC RTC PHANTOM PAR 20-TSSOP
DS1315EN-33+T
MAXIM
DS1315EN-33+T MAXIM
DS1315EN-33/T&R
Maxim Integrated
IC RTC PHANTOM PAR 20-TSSOP
DS1315EN
DALLAS
DS1315EN DALLAS
DS1315E-5
Maxim Integrated
IC RTC PHANTOM PAR 20-TSSOP
DS1315EN-5
Maxim Integrated
IC T-CHIP PHANTOM 5V IND
20TSSOP
DS1315EN-33+TR
MAXIM
DS1315EN-33+TR MAXIM